
U 10   weiblich

Rang Name Verein 1.Bahn 2.Bahn 3.Bahn 4.Bahn Volle Abr. Gesamt

1 PLATTNER Leonie Ebbser Kegelverein 131 123 140 144 538 538

U 14   weiblich

Rang Name Verein 1.Bahn 2.Bahn 3.Bahn 4.Bahn Volle Abr. Gesamt

1 PHAKDINARIN Nopphawan KV Jenbach 131 42 96 107 161 215 376

2 ZIMMERMANN Rita KC MW Kramsach 111 34 94 135 185 189 374

3 WALCH Sarah KV Jenbach 111 34 85 107 148 189 337

4 MONTHALER Julia KV Jenbach verletzt  w.o. 0

5 PARTOLL Anna ESV Landeck 92 29 63 91 130 145 275

6 0

U 18   weiblich

Rang Name Verein 1.Bahn 2.Bahn 3.Bahn 4.Bahn Volle Abr. Gesamt

1 JANEVSKI Suzana ESV Kufstein 129 43 96 108 169 207 376

2 JANEVSKI Lana ESV Kufstein 106 42 85 124 169 188 357

3 ZEKIC Nadja ESV Kufstein 107 43 80 119 163 186 349

U 10   männlich

Rang Name Verein 1.Bahn 2.Bahn 3.Bahn 4.Bahn Volle Abr. Gesamt

1 HECHENBERGER Tobias ESV Landeck 118 116 129 102 465 465

U 14   männlich

Rang Name Verein 1.Bahn 2.Bahn 3.Bahn 4.Bahn Volle Abr. Gesamt

1 WALCH Alexander KV Jenbach 118 41 81 134 172 202 374

2 MONTHALER Maximilian KV Jenbach 134 37 80 122 163 210 373

3 KOFLER Thomas KSK SPK Jenbach 110 38 99 120 154 213 367

4 SCHACHHUBER Daniel Ebbser Kegelverein 92 34 85 90 145 156 301

5 GOGL Fabio KV Jenbach 91 31 74 87 140 143 283

6 0
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2. Runde   VZ Jenbach Jenbach, 29.11.2015



U 18   männlich

Rang Name Verein 1.Bahn 2.Bahn 3.Bahn 4.Bahn Volle Abr. Gesamt

1 DUMMER Marco ESV Wörgl 157 43 81 132 175 238 413

2 FALZBERGER Stefan KV Jenbach 133 47 109 121 170 240 410

3 LIEB Dominik TV Schwaz 1857 121 52 101 129 181 222 403

4 SCHRETTL Marco KV Jenbach 146 46 80 131 201 202 403

5 ARDELEAN Gino TV Schwaz 1857 131 43 90 113 174 203 377

6 ZISCHG Johannes KSK SPK Jenbach 131 48 84 114 174 203 377

7 HASELWANTER Patrick SPG SKVI/Katzenberger 120 44 48 101 174 195 369

8 SCHAFFER Aaron KSK SPK Jenbach 122 43 89 114 168 200 368

9 BAUMANN Patrick TV Schwaz 1857 121 45 81 113 159 201 360

10 PIRINGER Fabian TV Schwaz 1857 103 42 93 91 145 184 329

11 BACHINGER Florian KSK SPK Jenbach krank 0

12 ZISCHG Andreas KSK SPK Jenbach krank 0

13 RAUCHEGGER Fabio KSK SPK Jenbach verletzt w.o. 0

                  3.Bahn: 10mal 3-Wurf-Abräumen;               4.Bahn: 15 Wurf Volle/15 Wurf Abr.

    Valle Reinhold     TSKV-Jugendreferent

Modus:   1.Bahn: 15 Wurf Volle/15 Wurf Abr.;          2.Bahn: jeweils 8 Wurf auf Kegel  1,3,4    1,2,6    3,6,7    2,4,8



23. Tiroler Jugendcup

U 10 weiblich
1 PLATTNER Leonie Ebbser Kegelverein 423 538 961

U 14 weiblich
1 PHAKDINARIN Nopphawan KV Jenbach 410 376 786

2 ZIMMERMANN Rita KC MW Kramsach 393 374 767

3 WALCH Sarah KV Jenbach 366 337 703

4 PARTOLL Anna ESV Landeck 237 275 512

5 MONTHALER Julia KV Jenbach 336 0 336

6

U 18 weiblich
1 ZEKIC Nadja ESV Kufstein 397 349 746

2 JANEVSKI Suzana ESV Kufstein 365 376 741

3 JANEVSKI Lana ESV Kufstein 370 357 727

U 10   männlich
1 HECHENBERGER Tobias ESV Landeck 423 465 888

U 14   männlich
1 MONTHALER Maximilian KV Jenbach 389 373 762

2 WALCH Alexander KV Jenbach 377 374 751

3 KOFLER Thomas KSK SPK Jenbach 350 367 717

4 GOGL Fabio KV Jenbach 313 283 596

5 SCHACHHUBER Daniel Ebbser Kegelverein 287 301 588

U 18   männlich
1 SCHRETTL Marco KV Jenbach 440 403 843

2 FALZBERGER Stefan KV Jenbach 407 410 817

3 DUMMER Marco ESV Wörgl 396 413 809

4 LIEB Dominik TV Schwaz 1857 398 403 801

5 ARDELEAN Gino TV Schwaz 1857 410 377 787

6 HASELWANTER Patrick SPG SKVI/Katzenberger 371 369 740

7 SCHAFFER Aaron KSK SPK Jenbach 344 368 712

8 BAUMANN Patrick TV Schwaz 1857 347 360 707

9 PIRINGER Fabian TV Schwaz 1857 361 329 690

10 ZISCHG Johannes KSK SPK Jenbach 0 377 377

11 BACHINGER Florian KSK SPK Jenbach 375 0 375

12 ZISCHG Andreas KSK SPK Jenbach 0 0 0

13 RAUCHEGGER Fabio KSK SPK Jenbach 0 0 0

Modus:   1.Bahn: 15 Wurf Volle/15 Wurf Abr.;          2.Bahn: jeweils 8 Wurf auf Kegel  1,3,4    1,2,6    3,6,7    2,4,8
                  3.Bahn: 10mal 3-Wurf-Abräumen;               4.Bahn: 15 Wurf Volle/15 Abr.

       Valle Reinhold      TSKV-Jugendreferent

Schwaz     

18.10.2015

Jenbach         

29.11.2015

Wörgl            
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Innsbruck     

5.3.2016
GESAMT
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